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STATEMENT
showing

the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

CONSOLIDATED
FUND,
&c.—

continued.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1889-90.

Issued.

Issued in Excess.

o

Voted.

Amount Unissued.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
Class
V.—Postal

and
Telegraph

Department
:—

General
Post
Office

Chief
Offices
and

Sub-Offices
Telegraph

Cable
Subsidies

Telegraph
Cable

Repairs

Conveyance
of

Mails
by
Sea

Conveyance
of

Inland
Mails

Carriage
oiiMails

by
Railway

Miscellaneous
Services

s

s.
a.

8,353
15
2

125,751
9
11

308
6

8

4,923
15
5

71,389
16
8

24,941
G

7

473
0

0

42,798
19
8

£

s.
d.

9
12
0

4,383
8

4

£

s.
d.

8,344
3

2

121,368
1

7

308
6

8

4,923
15
5

70,603
16
11

24,857
1

7

473
0

0

42,224
19
6

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

8,344
3

2

121,368
1

7

308
6

8

4,923
15
5

5,302
0

0

75,905
16
11

24,857
1

7

473
0

0

10,533
12
7

52,758
12
1

£

e.
d.

8,359
0

0

122,595
0

0

309
0

0

4,924
0

0

75,330
0

0

24,470
0

0

1,000
0

0

46,166
0

0

£

s.
d.

14
16
10

1,226
18
5

0
13
4

0

4

7

£

s.
d.

575
16
11

387
1

7

785
19
9

84
5

0

527
0

0

6,592
12
1

574
0

2

Total
Class
V.

278,940
10
1

5,837
5

3

273,103
4
10

15,835
12
7
j

288,938
17
5

283,153
0

0

1,769
13
2

7,555
10
7

37 38 39 40
Class
VI.
—Customs
and

Marine
Department

:—

Customs
Offices

and
Services

Customs
:

Miscellaneous
Services

Marine
and

Harbours
Marine
:

Miscellaneous
Services

34,621
8

8

2,435
4

2

20,463
19
0

13,829
4

5

323
15
9

27
0

0

513
6

7

419
6

5

34,297
12
11

2,408
4

2

19,950
12
5

13,409
18
0

34,297
12
11

2,408
4

2

19,950
12
5

13,409
18
0

32,895
0

0

2,739
0

0 '20,795
0

0

14,885
0

0

330
15
10

844
7

7

1,475
2

0

1,402
12
11

*

/

71,349
16
3

,

1,402
12
11

Total
Class
VI.

1,283
8

9

70,066
7

6

70,066
7

6

71,314
0

0
|

2,650
5

5
I

41 42 43
Class
VII.
—Stamps
and

Deeds
Department:—Stamp

Department
Land

and
Deeds

Registry

Stamps:
Miscellaneous
Services

5,490
1

0

17,640
3

1

8
14
2

3

3

0

789
5

0

7
14
2

5,486
18
0

16,850
18
1

10
0

71
11
11

5,486
18
0

16,922
10
0

10
0

5,891
0

0

16,885
0

0

10
0

404
2

0

37
10
0

Total
Class
VII.

23,138
18
3

800
2

2

22,338
16
1

71
11
11

22,410
8

0

22,777
0

0

404
2

0

37
10
0

44 45 46 47 48 49
Class
VIII.
—Education

Department:—Head
Office Public

Schools
Native
Schools Industrial

Schools
School
for
Deaf
Mutes

Miscellaneous
Services

2,024
11
0

335,692
1

0

15,441
8

7

19,454
18
6

3,128
17
3

520
16
5

640
1

6

178
9

7

9,462
2
10

340
7

4

2,024
11
0

335,051
19
6

15,262
19
0

9,992
15
8

2,788
9
11

520
16
5

4

7

3

2,028
18
3

335,051
19
6

15,262
19
0

9,992
15
8

2,788
9
11

520
16
5

2,085
0

0

334,750
0

0

15,700
0

0

13,221
0

0

3,055
0

0

520
0

0

56
1

9

437
1

0

3,228
4

4

266
10
1

301
19
6

'6
16
5

Total
Class
VIII.

376,262
12
9

10,621
1

3

365,641
11
6

4

7

3

365,645
18
9

369,331
0

0

3,987
17
2

302
15
11

50 51

Class
IX.
—Native
Affairs

Department:—Native
Land
Court

Miscellaneous
Services

19,189
12
0

670
5

6

428
16
4

18,760
15
8

670
5

6

814
4

6

19,575
0

2

670
5

6

17,087
0

0

646
0

0

2,488
0

2

24
5

6

Total
Class
IX.

19,859
17
6

428
16
4

19,431
1

2

814
4

6

20,245
5

8

17,733
0

0

2,512
5

8
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